Multilayer Chip Attenna
Part No
Dimensions
L×W(mm)
Center
Frequency
fo
（MHz）
Bandwidth
（MHz）
Gain
MGMA3216H2450-A02 3.2×1.6 2450 MHz f0 50 0～2 dBi
MGMA5220H2450-A01 5.2×2.0 2450 MHz f0 50 0～2 dBi
MGMA5220H2450-A04 5.2×2.0 2450 MHz f0 50 0～2 dBi
MGMA5840H1575-A05 5.8×4.0 1575 MHz f0 50 0～2 dBi
MGMA25050H100-A07 25×5.0 98 MHz f0 10 -20～-17 dBi
MGMA50040H650-A08 50×4.0 650 MHz f0 200
-2 dBi (at 710MHz)
-6 dBi (at 470MHz)
MGMA4532H1575-A10 4.5×3.2 1575 MHz f0 4 0.5dBi typical
● Low return loss and material loss.
● High radiation efficiency, high gain in radiation pattern.
● Multilayer monolithic structure yields high reliability.
● Bluetooth；WLAN；0.8 GHz～6 GHz GSM／DCS／ PCS